‘}“‘w

,\\ S

/
' Kinder-Dreikampf  10.09.2017

10.09.2017 15:06:22

WKU10

Altersklasse

Platz Name

1. Filippa
2. Marie

3. Stella

4. Milla

5. Emma

6. Helena
7. Joleen

8. Katharina

WKU10

Schreck

Polleichtner

Horn

von Damm

Barczynski

Blimke

Meschke

Bar

Verein

Berliner TSC

Berliner TSC

Berliner TSC

Berliner TSC

SV Berlin-Buch

SV Berlin-Buch

Berliner TSC

TSV GutsMuths

JG

2008

2008

2008

2008

2009

2009

2009

2008

(

(

(

(

Leistungen

8,67/

9,18/

9,37/

9,04/

9,48 /

9,49/

10,71/

100/

(40m / HochWeit / Wurf)

878 Punkte
3,47/ 13,50)

748 Punkte
3,04/ 12,00)
677 Punkte
2,90/ 10,00)
674 Punkte
2,93/ 8,00)
644 Punkte
2,86/ 9,00)
499 Punkte
2,68/ 12,00)
449 Punkte
2,30/  8,00)

0 Punkte
0,00/ 0,00)



