

## Kinder-Dreikampf 10.09.2017

WKU10

Altersklasse Platz Name		WKU10					
			Verein	JG	Leistungen	(40m / HochWeit / Wurf)	
1.	Filippa	Schreck	Berliner TSC	2008	8	78 Punkte	72
					( 8,67 / 3,47 /	13,50)	
2.	Marie	Polleichtner	Berliner TSC	2008	7	48 Punkte	73
					( 9,18 / 3,04 /	12,00)	
3.	Stella	Horn	Berliner TSC	2008	6	77 Punkte	75
					( 9,37 / 2,90 /	10,00)	
4.	Milla	von Damm	Berliner TSC	2008	6	74 Punkte	74
					( 9,04 / 2,93 /	8,00)	
5.	Emma	Barczynski	SV Berlin-Buch	2009	6	44 Punkte	40
					( 9,48 / 2,86 /	9,00)	
6.	Helena	Blümke	SV Berlin-Buch	2009	4	99 Punkte	41
					( 9,49 / 2,68 /	12,00)	
7.	Joleen	Meschke	Berliner TSC	2009	4	49 Punkte	71
					( 10,71 / 2,30 /	8,00)	
8.	Katharina	Bär	TSV GutsMuths	2008		0 Punkte	65
					( 100 / 0,00 /	0,00)	